6/9/2020

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

10

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$120.00

$120.00
$10.00
$342.00

$352.00

$472.00

Winners

$40.00

$40.00
$0.00
$188.00

$188.00

$228.00

PC

Hold
$80.00

$80.00
$10.00
$154.00

$164.00

$244.00

ntOfSales
25.42

2542
211
72.45

74.56

99.98

tedReturn

0.67

0.50
0.54

ightedAve
0.17

0.01
0.39

0.57



