6/9/2020

Spot Action Report PC

	<u>Wager Ty</u> Regular	<u>mOfNums</u> 10	<u>Sales</u> \$120.00	<u>Winners</u> \$40.00	<u>Hold</u> \$80.00	<u>ntOfSales</u> 25.42	<u>tedReturn</u> 0.67	<u>ightedAve</u> 0.17
Regular	Totals:		\$120.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	25.42		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	2.11	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$342.00	\$188.00	\$154.00	72.45	0.54	0.39
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$352.00	\$188.00	\$164.00	74.56		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$472.00	\$228.00	\$244.00	99.98		0.57